Date Posted: May 14, 2020

Position(s) Available:

Position Vacancy No.

NOTICE

No. of Positions

Middle School-After School Program

Job Title

19/20-60

19/20-61

19/20-62

19/20-63

19/20-64

19/20-65

19/20-66

19/20-67

19/20-68

19/20-69

19/20-70

19/20-71

19/20-72

Application Deadline:

1 5" Grade English Language Arts Teacher
1 5™ Grade Math Teacher
1 6" Grade English Language Arts Teacher
1 6" Grade Math Teacher
1 6™ Grade Science Teacher
1 6" Grade Social Studies Teacher
1 7" Grade English Language Arts Teacher
1 7" Grade Math Teacher
1 8" Grade English Language Arts Teacher
1 8" Grade Math Teacher
2 Enrichment Class
1 Secretary
1 Bilingual Teaching Assistant
Program dates are June 1 - June 26, 2020;
Monday - Friday; 4 hours per day
May 25, 2020

Please reference the Position Vacancy No. on your application.

Make application to:

Ron Gilbert, Superintendent
Beardstown CUSD #15

500 E. Fifteenth St.

Beardstown, IL 62618
gilbertr@beardstown.com

BEARDSTOWN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #15
IS AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER.




