NOTICE

Date Posted: May 14, 2020		
Position(s) Available: Middle S		School-After School Program
Position Vacancy No.	No. of Positions	Job Title
19/20-60	1	5 th Grade English Language Arts Teacher
19/20-61	1	5 th Grade Math Teacher
19/20-62	1	6 th Grade English Language Arts Teacher
19/20-63	1	6 th Grade Math Teacher
19/20-64	1	6 th Grade Science Teacher
19/20-65	1	6 th Grade Social Studies Teacher
19/20-66	1	7 th Grade English Language Arts Teacher
19/20-67	1	7 th Grade Math Teacher
19/20-68	1	8 th Grade English Language Arts Teacher
19/20-69	1	8 th Grade Math Teacher
19/20-70	2	Enrichment Class
19/20-71	1	Secretary
19/20-72	1	Bilingual Teaching Assistant
		Program dates are June 1 - June 26, 2020; Monday - Friday; 4 hours per day

Application Deadline: May 25, 2020

Please reference the Position Vacancy No. on your application. Make application to: Ron Gilbert, Superintendent Beardstown CUSD #15 500 E. Fifteenth St. Beardstown, IL 62618 gilbertr@beardstown.com

> BEARDSTOWN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #15 IS AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER.